CLASSIC Adrenalin OIL MMCR a PCR
Drmoul, 20. - 21. 6. 2020

Neoficiélni startovni ¢asy do |. etapy
Unofficial Starting Times

Start. ¢éas St.¢.

Start. Time St.No.
17:30 2 3 9
17:31 11 24 27
17:32 32 34 37
17:33 56 99 110
17:34 111 143 169
17:35 176 177 218
17:36 245 260 281
17:37 284 285 289
17:38 290 299 310
17:39 333 334 575
17:40 647 763 777
17:41 799 816 925
17:42 982

Hobby

Cas/Time
Datum/Date
Strana/Page

15:34:16
20.06.20
1




